
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

08/14/2025

34 - EDISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

34

616 S 22ND7:27 am 1

630 S 22ND ST7:28 am 2

LOCUST ST & S 24TH ST7:30 am 3

OLIVE ST & S 24TH ST7:32 am 4

PATEE ST & S 27TH ST7:34 am 5

PATEE ST & S 28TH ST7:35 am 6

S NOYES BLVD & SYLVANIE ST7:37 am 7

PARKWAY B/A7:43 am 8

EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4040)7:50 am 9

GATES( MON-WED)7:54 am 10

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT8:09 am 11

25 - EDISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

25

FREDERICK AVE & MOUNT MORA RD7:37 am 1

FARAON ST & N 16TH ST7:39 am 2

EDMOND ST & S 16TH ST7:40 am 3

ANGELIQUE ST & S 16TH ST7:41 am 4

BARTLETT CENTER 409 S 18TH ST7:44 am 5

EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4040)7:50 am 6

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


